Meeting: FAITH; HOW DO YOU FIND IT?
HOW DO YOU SUSTAIN IT?

4585

Record: 0479 A

Date: 18%h Auzust, 1979
Time: 10,30
Place: Gt Hall

Speaker

thes

Ra-
typed

1 586
586
590

605
611

625
628

654

658
667

671

673 .

680

697

713

BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr

FITTS, Mergaret, Miss
FITTS, Julie, Mies
PATEL, Ashwin, Mr

E@% ELLIS, Nicola, Mre
RUFFIN, Randy, Mrs

BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr
FIAUX, Jacqueline, Mme

BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr

BOREL, Serge, M.
BOREL, Regula, Mme

BOOBYER, Brian, Mr
CARZARD, Jean, M.
CARSARD, Emmina, Mme

AHIMAN, Hakan, Hr

PUGH, Geoffrey, Mr

Australia

India=-kKenya
GB
USA

GB
CH
ECB

CH
CH

GB
CH

Sweden

GB

team

What

fret

task

into

His

About football and good team

gpirit, Teamwork. What it means to
be spiritually fit?
surprise. All out for God to be
totally satisfied. Naturalness.

Ubeying God, the surprise of it.
Inner peace

Marriege & interesting career not
enough. lLooking for faith, choice
of will. :

Busineas based on absolute honésty

God carea for me & for the world.
Faith means obedience.

Introducing - _
Preparing practically for the
opening of Caux and building a

to stey at Caux for those who work
practically here,

control. To feel and Grieve but

strength.
Faith in keeping Caux.

Beyond us to look after Caux. FaitH
needed.
people & discovering how to doit.

Introducing -
Living and working in the Jura,

How money has come for their life
in the Jura, keeping a home ete. |
God demands our care and obedience
He makes the strategy. °

About Sweden's wsy from poverty &
inequality in 100 ys.

in rest of the world,
studies turned me to Bible. Going

direct motivations for computer-
pecplefaith source of joy.

adventurous men to build peace
after the war.
panic on torpedoed boart.

Speed, staminp,

God is there even in dissicult timés,

who do it. Startins a fund

iz the opposite of faith = °

at nothing is source of

Faith to work with other

Now our
is to share & change ineguality
Business

computer field, to held re-

father's change. His search fop

His peace amidat

Reeorded ky: ﬁ?i\) .




