Meeting: FAITH; HOW DO YOU FIND IT?
HOW DO YOU SUSTAIN IT?

Record: 0479 A

Date: 18th August, 1979

Time: 10.30

Place: Gt Hall

		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Place: Gt Hall		
No	Speaker	Country	Notes	Re- typed	
564	BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr	G B	About football and good team spirit. Teamwork. What it means to be spiritually fit? Speed, stamin surprise. All out for God to be totally satisfied. Naturalness.	9	
58 6	FITTS, Margaret, Miss	Australia	Obeying God, the surprise of it. Inner peace		
586	FITTS, Julie, Miss	H	Marriage & interesting career not enough. Looking for faith, choice of will.		
590	PATEL, Ashwin, Mr	India-Kenya	Business based on absolute honesty		
605	EON ELLIS, Nicola, Mrs	GB	God is there even in dissicult tim	es.	
611	RUFFIN, Randy, Mrs	USA	God cares for me & for the world. Faith means obedience.		
625	BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr	GB .	Introducing -	ľ	
628 654	FIAUX, Jacqueline, Mme BOOBBYER, Brian, Mr	CH ECB	Preparing practically for the opening of Caux and building a team who do it. Starting a fund to stay at Caux for those who work practically here.		
			What is the opposite of faith - control. To feel and Grieve but fret at nothing is source of strength.		
658	BOREL, Serge, M.	CH .	Faith in keeping Caux.		
667	BOREL, Regula, Mme	CH	Beyond us to look after Caux. Fait needed. Faith to work with other people & discovering how to doit.	h	
671	BÓOBYER, Brian, Mr	GB	Introducing -		
673 .	CARRARD, Jean, M.	СН	Living and working in the Jura.		
680	CARRARD, Emmina, Mme	СН	How money has come for their life in the Jura, keeping a home etc. God demands our care and obedience He makes the strategy.		
697	AHLMAN, Hakan, Mr	Sweden	About Sweden's way from poverty & inequality in 100 ys. Now our task is to share & change inequalitin rest of the world. Business studies turned me to Bible. Going into computer field, to help redirect motivations for computer peopleFaith source of joy.	tv	
713	PUGH, Geoffrey, Mr	GB	His father's change. His search for adventurous men to build peace after the war. His peace amidst panic on torpedoed boant.	or	